
Roll No. Name of the Students    E-mail Id Contact no. 

1 Abdul Rehman Qureshi rehman7292@gmail.com  9594856388 

2 Anju Kashyap kashyapanju41@gmail.com  9768777932 / 9768007621 

3 Ansari Mohd Umair  umairansarijamil@gmail.com  7208230210 / 9833322079 

4 Auti Prashant Savleram prashant.auti12@gmail.com  7208051046 / 7208515140 

5 Awale Supriya Gorakhanath awalesupriya361995@gmail.com  8108123897/ 9870568577  

6 Aynikadan Della Dony delladony@gmail.com 9969207601 / 9892140961 

7 Bath Manmeet Kaur Hardeep  manmeet07kaur@gmail.com  9167334123 / 9324394556 

8 Chawla Sunita chawlasunita14@gmail.com  7506218158 / 7506757221 

9 Dani Sadhana Wamanrao danisadhana06@gmail.com 9699035134 

10 Danish Sayed Shahzad danishsayed16@gmail.com  9820071728 / 9920048197 

11 Deshmukh Shreeya Vinayak deshmukh.shreeya@yahoo.com  9819768913 / 022-25360951 

12 Dhage Pranita Vinayak dhagepranita@gmail.com 9664236936 

13 Dobani Shefali Barkat shefali.dobani270@gmail.com  9920765482 / 25478119 

14 Gaikwad Priyanka Dilip priyankagaikwad1110@gmail.com  7506372992 / 9619377041 

15 Gite Tejas Ramesh gitetejas24@gmail.com 9821870448 / 9821220412 

16 Gupta Anmol Gopal guptaanmol1616@gmail.com  9004286537/ 9870029550 

17 Gupta Manisha gmanisha242@gmail.com  9594677234 

18 Gupta Nehadevi Sanjay nehagupta9920.ng@gmail.com  8652701830 

19 Gupta Ravi Suryanarayan ravigupta.gupta20@gmail.com  7208558583 

20 Humne Dhananjay Naresh mandarhumne@yahoo.com  9769615102 / 9987343767 

21 Jain Vishal Narendra vjain28101995@gmail.com  9920068971 / 9869377802 

22 Jaiswal Madhuri Ramji madhuri.jswl95@gmail.com  8692867127 / 9773496077 

23 Jakate Amey jakate58@gmail.com 9920925401 / 9619471555 

24 Kazi Samreen Altaf kazisamreen0@gmail.com 9867119735 

25 Khan Mehtab Samir khan.mehtab.666@hotmail.com  7738168371 / 9594664651 
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26 Maniyan Kiran krutimaniyau@gmail.com  9821587958 

27 Manpreet Kaur Sohi   Manpreetsohi.ms.96@gmail.com  9867285653 

28 More Neeta Barku Moreneeta1994@gmail.com  8108295151/ 8108811161 

29 Nai Divya Kishorkumar divyanaiyo@gmail.com 9004219414 / 9833921726 

30 Naik Harsha Ramaand  harshanaik16@gmail.com  9619116856 / 9867579540 

31 Naik Shalaka Sudhir shalaka19962011@gmail.com  9930502658 / 9869626141 

32 Nilwarna Krutika Jaywant knilwarna.kn@gmail.com 9619912827 / 9619912872 

33 Nishad Kanchan Mahendra kanchannishad1996@gmail.com  8898573132 / 7506887089 

34 Parmar Dilip Ganesh parmardilip203@gmail.com  9821135230/7710958875 

35 Pasha Khooshbu Jaan  pashakhush786@gmail.com  75061522501/9820149103 

36 Patil Abhay Ravindra abhaypatil9820@gmail.com  9820557950/8108400000 

37 Pawar Sakshita Shekhar 3420sakshi@gmail.com 7666610228/8767600000 

38 Pawaskar Ifra Elias ifrapawaskar18@gmail.com  9619989519/ 9920754571 

39 Raidas Ajaykumar Chotelal ajayraidas1@gmail.com 8097601880/9819269679 

40 Rajpurohit Mahipal Singh singhmahipal306@gmail.com  9773957182/ 9907318494 

41 Saagarika Khandelwal saagarika1995@gmail.com  9757489963 / 222164693 

42 Sayed Kulsum Fatima  kulsumsyed95@gmail.com 9768274770 

43 Shahu Shalini Rajesh shalini.shahu@gmail.com 7208330780 

44 Sharma Kajol Manoj skajol082@gmail.com 8655223899/ 0251-2326570 

45 Shetty Shivani Ganesh shivangishtt064@gmail.com  9920514574/ 9833146537 

46 Singh Anjali Rajkumar anjali3november@gmail.com  9167091505/ 0251-6538369 

47 Singh Jyoti jyoti9702491252@gmail.com  9702491252 

48 Singh Sushmita Ranapratap singhshushmita91695@gmail.com 8828006099 

49 Sukanya Vaidyanath sukanya.vaidyanath@gmail.com  8879331256/ 9869442196 

50 Telvekar Neeraj neerajtelvekar@gmail.com  9833053530/ 9869423233 

51 Thapa Parvati Devsingh parvatithapa17@gmail.com  9594439028/ 9702575212 
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52 Tiwari Bhagyashree tiwaribhagyashree1@gmail.com  9619762331/ 9930924040 

53 Tiwari Twinkle Ramji ranitiwari88@gmail.com  9594559460/ 8286615807 

54 Updhayay Nissu  C nissuupadhyay@gmail.com 9768563242 / 8898780602 

55 V Eyaldeva C Vijayakumar eyalrockstar@gmail.com 9768401646/ 9820622409 

56 Vaidya Shivani Atul shivani.vaidya1@gmail.com 9029542144 / 25308215  

57 Vishwakarma Deepak  deepak.t.vishwakarma94@gmail.com  8976744737 

58 Waghmare Priyanka V priyanka.waghmare10@gmail.com  7718019247 / 996931408 

59 Jaiswar Uttara Dinanath uttarajaiswal@gmail.com  9702479895 / 9967473109 

60 Mota Pankit pankit-mota@yahoo.com 9619865439 / 8286959579 

61 Mazgaonkar Suhail sohailmessi@gmail.com  7208388810 / 9969227258 

62 Meditya Ramesh rameshmedtiya@gmail.com  9221372000 / 9930050007  

63 Gangurde Saurab saurabhgangurde63@gmail.com  9892334998 / 9969867233 

64 Saifee Aqeel Jafar akkisaif.as@gmail.com 8898781638 / 9833009197 

65 Pal Rupesh Kumar Chandra  rupeshpal17@gmail.com  9967463630 

66 Yadav Amita Ramsanehi amityadav01@gmail.com 8655273576 

67 Atiqur Rahman Md. Hashim skatiq15@gmail.com 8879451052 

68 Patil Deepraj Tanaji  deepraj.patil1.dp@gmail.com  7718831364 / 9029834401 

69 Tikam Mayur Kishor tikammayur@gmail.com  7718831362 

70 Jadhav Nikhil Chandrakant nikhiljadhav3906@gmail.com  9029483682 

71 Khan Waliullah Saifullah khanwaliullah7896@gmail.com  9029145564 / 9821838350 

72 Khan Ajijurrehman Sabbu azizur.rehman789@gmail.com  8108476903 / 7715077149 

73 Musharaf Ali  alimusharaf07@gmail.com  8898377331 / 9702040242 

74 Sarita Halwai saritahalwari73@gmail.com  8684899700 / 9702367121 
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